
ALMA Observing Activity from 2023-04-03T17:59:00 to 2023-04-10T18:00:00
QA0 pass executions

2023-04-10
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

11:25:19 12:26:14 2022.1.01204.S C62_a_03_7M Forming hub-filament systems: An
unbiased study of the gas kinematics
of increasingly complex filamentary
structures

Peretto EU 7-m 3

10:22:30 11:24:16 2022.1.01204.S C62_a_03_7M Forming hub-filament systems: An
unbiased study of the gas kinematics
of increasingly complex filamentary
structures

Peretto EU 7-m 3

09:15:49 10:21:00 2022.1.01204.S C47_a_03_7M Forming hub-filament systems: An
unbiased study of the gas kinematics
of increasingly complex filamentary
structures

Peretto EU 7-m 3

08:35:18 09:47:19 2022.1.01204.S C6_a_03_TP Forming hub-filament systems: An
unbiased study of the gas kinematics
of increasingly complex filamentary
structures

Peretto EU Total Power 3

08:14:49 09:15:44 2022.1.01204.S C62_a_03_7M Forming hub-filament systems: An
unbiased study of the gas kinematics
of increasingly complex filamentary
structures

Peretto EU 7-m 3

07:22:30 08:34:35 2022.1.01204.S C6_a_03_TP Forming hub-filament systems: An
unbiased study of the gas kinematics
of increasingly complex filamentary
structures

Peretto EU Total Power 3

07:12:43 08:13:47 2022.1.01204.S C62_a_03_7M Forming hub-filament systems: An
unbiased study of the gas kinematics
of increasingly complex filamentary
structures

Peretto EU 7-m 3

05:48:19 07:10:03 2022.1.00360.S NGC4826_a_03_7M ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA 7-m 3

05:32:41 06:53:52 2022.1.00992.S Oph_IRS_a_03_TP Fully characterization of streamers in
the embedded phases of star
formation

Pineda EU Total Power 3

04:24:25 05:46:11 2022.1.00067.S Spiderwe_a_04_7M Cold halo around the massive
Spiderweb Galaxy

Andreani EU 7-m 4

04:13:56 05:31:31 2022.1.00360.S NGC3627_a_03_TP ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA Total Power 3

02:56:41 04:23:35 2022.1.00360.S NGC4321_a_03_7M ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA 7-m 3

02:55:05 04:12:46 2022.1.00360.S NGC3627_a_03_TP ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA Total Power 3

01:25:14 02:42:17 2022.1.01479.S ngc2566_a_03_7M CO Excitation Across the Local
Galaxy Population

den Brok EU 7-m 3

01:23:56 02:38:19 2022.1.01570.S N05_45_a_03_TP An ACA census of molecular clouds
across the Galactic disk

Jian EA Total Power 3

00:07:56 01:23:51 2022.1.01570.S N05_45_a_03_TP An ACA census of molecular clouds
across the Galactic disk

Jian EA Total Power 3

00:07:26 01:25:10 2022.1.01479.S ngc2566_a_03_7M CO Excitation Across the Local
Galaxy Population

den Brok EU 7-m 3

2023-04-09
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:07:43 23:53:11 2022.1.01237.S G214.5-1_b_03_TP Are fibres present in the giant
molecular filament G214.5-1.8

Clarke EA Total Power 3

23:06:41 23:53:03 2021.2.00094.S G211.16-_a_03_7M Searching for complex organic
molecules in Orion cold cores

Liu EA 7-m 3

20:55:28 21:57:57 2022.1.01237.S G214.5-1_b_03_TP Are fibres present in the giant
molecular filament G214.5-1.8

Clarke EA Total Power 3

17:46:11 18:57:45 2022.1.00360.S NGC1512_a_03_TP ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA Total Power 3

16:39:25 18:00:29 2022.1.01507.S G5116004_a_03_7M A CO emission follow-up survey of the
DINGO Pilot survey: the evolution of
molecular gas over the past 3 Gyrs

Roychowdhury EU 7-m 3

16:26:57 17:38:35 2022.1.00276.S M33_c_03_TP Resolving the Cloud-Cluster
Ecosystem in M33

Rosolowsky NA Total Power 3



15:18:44 16:26:26 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_g_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

15:18:04 16:39:20 2022.1.01507.S G5117648_a_03_7M A CO emission follow-up survey of the
DINGO Pilot survey: the evolution of
molecular gas over the past 3 Gyrs

Roychowdhury EU 7-m 3

14:33:00 15:09:31 2022.1.01507.S G5116004_a_03_7M A CO emission follow-up survey of the
DINGO Pilot survey: the evolution of
molecular gas over the past 3 Gyrs

Roychowdhury EU 7-m 3

13:56:57 15:01:39 2022.1.00131.S B335_a_06_TP Outflows in Class 0/I Protostars with
ALMA: A multi-scale approach

Plunkett NA Total Power 6

13:09:02 14:27:03 2022.1.01705.S Q2123_a_06_7M Physical properties of the molecular
medium across the circum-galactic
environment in a sample of four
quasars

Emonts NA 7-m 6

12:45:11 13:56:13 2022.1.01204.S C6_a_03_TP Forming hub-filament systems: An
unbiased study of the gas kinematics
of increasingly complex filamentary
structures

Peretto EU Total Power 3

12:43:37 14:14:56 2022.1.01691.S NGC7496_a_06_TM1 Uncovering the physics that control
cloud and star formation in gas-rich
centers (CMZs)

Schinnerer EU 12-m 6

11:41:23 12:13:11 2022.1.01155.S 2MASS_J1_a_06_TM1 Characterizing the protoplanetary
disks around young massive stars

Vioque NA 12-m 6

11:38:57 13:01:16 2022.1.00500.S FeSt_1-4_a_04_7M The onset of contraction in a
magnetized prestellar core

Alves EU 7-m 4

11:22:25 11:41:18 2022.1.01155.S HD_17626_a_06_TM1 Characterizing the protoplanetary
disks around young massive stars

Vioque NA 12-m 6

11:19:22 12:36:42 2022.1.01608.S w49b_wes_a_06_TP Mapping molecular gas exposed to
strong X-rays, cosmic-rays and
shocks of the supernova remnant

Zhang CL Total Power 6

10:38:33 11:38:45 2021.1.00095.S I18445-0_a_06_7M Searching for massive starless core
candidates in proto-stellar clusters

Zhu CL 7-m 6

09:46:30 11:21:51 2022.1.00875.L J162739._a_06_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

09:42:13 10:37:52 2021.2.00001.S flow23_a_06_7M The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA 7-m 6

08:52:28 10:04:50 2022.1.01204.S C6_a_03_TP Forming hub-filament systems: An
unbiased study of the gas kinematics
of increasingly complex filamentary
structures

Peretto EU Total Power 3

08:52:01 09:45:39 2022.1.01219.S sgrA_sta_e_04_TM1 A Spectral Search for Axionic Dark
Matter

Darling NA 12-m 4

08:45:47 09:41:24 2021.2.00001.S flow23_a_06_7M The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA 7-m 6

07:49:18 08:44:40 2021.2.00001.S flow23_a_06_7M The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA 7-m 6

07:39:55 08:51:53 2022.1.01204.S C6_a_03_TP Forming hub-filament systems: An
unbiased study of the gas kinematics
of increasingly complex filamentary
structures

Peretto EU Total Power 3

07:27:15 08:51:57 2022.1.00665.S IRAS_153_a_06_TM1 Toward a complete census of
methanol budget in isolated protostars

Yang EA 12-m 6

06:24:48 07:49:15 2022.1.00500.S FeSt_1-4_a_04_7M The onset of contraction in a
magnetized prestellar core

Alves EU 7-m 4

06:21:05 07:27:11 2022.1.01536.S EX_Lup_b_06_TM1 Long-lasting chemical changes in
response of the current eruption of the
young pre-main sequence star EX
Lup

Teague NA 12-m 6

06:01:02 07:39:50 2022.1.01108.S elias_2-_a_06_TP Probing the Kinematics of Streamers Galloway-
Sprietsma

NA Total Power 6

05:53:39 06:19:34 2022.1.00646.S 2MASS_J1_e_06_TM2 Tracing the evolution of substructures:
A high-resolution survey of old Upper
Sco disks

Long NA 12-m 6

05:26:43 05:52:58 2022.1.00646.S 2MASS_J1_h_06_TM2 Tracing the evolution of substructures:
A high-resolution survey of old Upper
Sco disks

Long NA 12-m 6



05:05:14 06:24:10 2021.1.00095.S I15394-5_a_06_7M Searching for massive starless core
candidates in proto-stellar clusters

Zhu CL 7-m 6

04:45:56 06:00:27 2022.1.00360.S NGC3627_a_03_TP ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA Total Power 3

03:39:28 05:13:48 2022.1.00875.L J1110070_a_06_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

03:26:57 04:44:49 2022.1.00360.S NGC3627_a_03_TP ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA Total Power 3

02:23:12 03:39:23 2022.1.01131.S REBELS-1_a_06_TM1 Resolving disks and mergers in the
Epoch of Reionization

Smit EU 12-m 6

02:12:35 03:25:48 2022.1.00360.S NGC4579_a_03_TP ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA Total Power 3

02:08:45 03:24:34 2022.1.01282.S G165_a_03_7M ACA mosaic search for dusty sources
in and around the critical curves of
Planck-selected strong lensing
clusters

Harrington EU 7-m 3

01:18:53 02:20:26 2022.1.01644.S K3D_COS4_b_03_TM1 Molecular gas distribution and
dynamics in main-sequence galaxies
at the peak epoch of the cosmic star
formation

Ibar CL 12-m 3

01:06:10 01:58:37 2022.1.00360.S NGC3627_a_03_TP ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA Total Power 3

01:02:24 01:59:01 2022.1.01479.S ngc2566_a_03_7M CO Excitation Across the Local
Galaxy Population

den Brok EU 7-m 3

00:29:59 00:56:37 2022.1.00343.S NGC3393_a_03_TP Systematically Measuring CO
Emission of Double-Barred Galaxies

Wu EA Total Power 3

00:19:15 00:56:28 2022.1.01479.S ngc2566_a_03_7M CO Excitation Across the Local
Galaxy Population

den Brok EU 7-m 3

2023-04-08
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:47:14 01:04:30 2022.1.01131.S REBELS-1_a_06_TM1 Resolving disks and mergers in the
Epoch of Reionization

Smit EU 12-m 6

22:46:44 23:47:06 2021.1.00095.S I08448-4_a_06_TM1 Searching for massive starless core
candidates in proto-stellar clusters

Zhu CL 12-m 6

22:23:41 22:44:15 2022.1.01155.S HD_61712_a_06_TM1 Characterizing the protoplanetary
disks around young massive stars

Vioque NA 12-m 6

20:54:01 21:19:55 2022.1.01262.S Arp_187_a_06_TM2 What is the role of major mergers in
galaxy formation and evolution?

Ueda EA 12-m 6

15:42:57 17:00:32 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_aq_06_7M Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA 7-m 6

15:33:14 16:27:12 2022.1.01003.S SPT0202-_a_04_TM1 Following the energy trail with CH+ in
strongly lensed starburst galaxies
before cosmic noon

Vidal-Garcia EU 12-m 4

14:04:34 15:30:34 2022.1.01515.S RLERG350_a_03_7M An unbiased census of the molecular
gas content in the most massive
galaxies in the nearby Universe

Janssen NA 7-m 3

12:59:07 14:30:20 2022.1.01691.S NGC7496_a_06_TM1 Uncovering the physics that control
cloud and star formation in gas-rich
centers (CMZs)

Schinnerer EU 12-m 6

12:10:10 12:30:19 2022.1.01155.S HD_17921_a_06_TM1 Characterizing the protoplanetary
disks around young massive stars

Vioque NA 12-m 6

11:09:14 12:24:34 2022.1.00591.S flow05_a_06_7M The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA 7-m 6

11:01:05 12:13:06 2022.1.01204.S C6_a_03_TP Forming hub-filament systems: An
unbiased study of the gas kinematics
of increasingly complex filamentary
structures

Peretto EU Total Power 3

10:25:23 12:01:06 2022.1.00875.L J162739._a_06_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

09:52:50 11:08:32 2022.1.00591.S flow05_a_06_7M The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA 7-m 6



08:57:08 09:52:46 2021.2.00001.S flow23_a_06_7M The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA 7-m 6

08:49:52 10:25:18 2022.1.00875.L J162739._a_06_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

08:35:50 09:47:54 2022.1.01204.S C6_a_03_TP Forming hub-filament systems: An
unbiased study of the gas kinematics
of increasingly complex filamentary
structures

Peretto EU Total Power 3

07:42:47 08:49:48 2022.1.00438.S L483_b_06_TM1 Resolving the CO2 snowline in the
protostellar envelope of L483

Yamato EA 12-m 6

07:04:21 08:35:09 2022.1.00500.S FeSt_1-4_a_04_TP The onset of contraction in a
magnetized prestellar core

Alves EU Total Power 4

06:37:22 07:50:30 2021.1.00095.S I16547-4_a_06_7M Searching for massive starless core
candidates in proto-stellar clusters

Zhu CL 7-m 6

06:06:16 07:41:44 2022.1.00875.L J162616._a_06_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

05:28:17 07:03:48 2022.1.01108.S elias_2-_a_06_TP Probing the Kinematics of Streamers Galloway-
Sprietsma

NA Total Power 6

04:15:45 05:49:45 2022.1.00875.L J1110070_a_06_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

04:09:22 05:27:02 2022.1.00360.S NGC3627_a_03_TP ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA Total Power 3

02:50:50 04:08:36 2022.1.00360.S NGC3627_a_03_TP ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA Total Power 3

02:28:03 04:02:06 2022.1.00875.L J1110070_a_06_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

01:42:06 03:04:10 2021.1.01644.S NGC3627_a_06_7M Probing the Excitation and the Mass-
Luminosity Conversion Factor of the
Dense, Star Forming Gas Across
Galaxy Disks

García-
Rodríguez

EU 7-m 6

01:31:01 02:06:49 2018.1.00370.S NGC3191_a_03_TM1 Physical Properties of the Closest
Superluminous Supernova Host
Galaxy

Hatsukade EA 12-m 3

01:30:28 02:48:15 2022.1.00360.S NGC3627_a_03_TP ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA Total Power 3

00:50:21 01:12:51 2022.1.01771.S ZC-40730_a_06_TM2 Resolving the feedback action of
cosmic rays in distant star-forming
galaxies

Owen EA 12-m 6

2023-04-07
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:41:25 01:15:26 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-57_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

23:01:25 00:28:41 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-378_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

22:05:17 23:41:13 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-57_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

21:49:18 23:03:04 2021.1.01561.S GW_Ori_a_04_TM2 Gas kinematics and dust trapping in
the only known circumtriple disk

Liu EA 12-m 4

21:40:27 23:01:17 2022.1.00427.S J0459-AC_a_03_7M The Sunyaev-Zel'dovich effect toward
a distant galaxy cluster at z=1.7

Kitayama EA 7-m 3

20:34:28 21:49:10 2021.1.01561.S GW_Ori_a_04_TM2 Gas kinematics and dust trapping in
the only known circumtriple disk

Liu EA 12-m 4

20:27:08 22:05:04 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-57_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

20:11:59 21:32:56 2022.1.00427.S J0459-AC_a_03_7M The Sunyaev-Zel'dovich effect toward
a distant galaxy cluster at z=1.7

Kitayama EA 7-m 3

19:16:32 20:34:22 2021.1.01561.S GW_Ori_a_04_TM2 Gas kinematics and dust trapping in
the only known circumtriple disk

Liu EA 12-m 4

18:51:03 20:11:56 2022.1.00427.S J0459-AC_a_03_7M The Sunyaev-Zel'dovich effect toward
a distant galaxy cluster at z=1.7

Kitayama EA 7-m 3



18:50:11 20:27:00 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-57_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

17:27:27 18:50:27 2022.1.00687.S Q0152+00_a_04_7M Search for Molecular Gas Nebulae
surrounding Galaxy Groups

Weng OTHER 7-m 4

17:26:06 18:38:02 2022.1.00360.S NGC1512_a_03_TP ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA Total Power 3

15:48:13 16:46:18 2022.1.00134.S HD_10939_a_06_7M Band 6 ACA Photometric survey of
double-belts debris disks

Faramaz NA 7-m 6

15:43:06 16:53:50 2022.1.00276.S M33_c_03_TP Resolving the Cloud-Cluster
Ecosystem in M33

Rosolowsky NA Total Power 3

14:32:30 15:28:29 2022.1.01515.S RLERG350_a_03_7M An unbiased census of the molecular
gas content in the most massive
galaxies in the nearby Universe

Janssen NA 7-m 3

13:42:40 15:04:19 2022.1.00992.S B335_a_03_TP Fully characterization of streamers in
the embedded phases of star
formation

Pineda EU Total Power 3

12:47:44 13:44:51 2022.1.01691.S NGC7496_a_06_TM1 Uncovering the physics that control
cloud and star formation in gas-rich
centers (CMZs)

Schinnerer EU 12-m 6

12:19:50 12:47:01 2022.1.01262.S AM_2055-_a_06_TM2 What is the role of major mergers in
galaxy formation and evolution?

Ueda EA 12-m 6

11:03:01 12:04:52 2022.1.00438.S L483_b_06_TM1 Resolving the CO2 snowline in the
protostellar envelope of L483

Yamato EA 12-m 6

10:42:24 12:08:13 2022.1.00500.S FeSt_1-4_a_04_TP The onset of contraction in a
magnetized prestellar core

Alves EU Total Power 4

10:40:31 11:58:47 2022.1.00591.S flow17_a_06_7M The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA 7-m 6

09:42:57 10:39:46 2022.1.00401.S NGC_6445_c_06_7M Mapping Molecular Irradiation Tracers
in Extreme Bipolar Planetary Nebulae

Kastner NA 7-m 6

09:25:33 10:30:23 2022.1.00438.S L483_a_06_TM1 Resolving the CO2 snowline in the
protostellar envelope of L483

Yamato EA 12-m 6

08:14:34 09:25:30 2022.1.01651.S Cloud_I_a_03_TM1 Highest Dynamic Range
Spatiokinematic Mapping of an
Infrared Dark Cloud

Morgan NA 12-m 3

07:39:51 09:16:08 2022.1.00500.S FeSt_1-4_a_04_TP The onset of contraction in a
magnetized prestellar core

Alves EU Total Power 4

06:12:46 07:39:05 2022.1.00500.S FeSt_1-4_a_04_TP The onset of contraction in a
magnetized prestellar core

Alves EU Total Power 4

04:59:11 06:12:14 2022.1.00360.S NGC4579_a_03_TP ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA Total Power 3

04:57:33 06:31:09 2022.1.00875.L J1110070_a_06_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

04:41:39 04:55:06 2022.1.00951.S NGC_5236_a_06_TM2 Revisiting the slope of black hole
scaling relations for spiral galaxies

Thater EU 12-m 6

01:26:52 02:55:41 2022.1.00472.S Puppis_A_a_06_7M ALMA Observations of the Shocked
Gas in the Puppis A Supernova
Remnant

Aruga EA 7-m 6

00:34:29 01:36:08 2022.1.01570.S N05_50_a_03_TP An ACA census of molecular clouds
across the Galactic disk

Jian EA Total Power 3

00:32:30 01:29:45 2022.1.00534.S SDSS_J10_a_03_TM1 Caught red handed: dusty quasars
blowing out molecular gas

Stacey EU 12-m 3

2023-04-06
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:58:07 01:26:47 2022.1.00472.S Puppis_A_a_06_7M ALMA Observations of the Shocked
Gas in the Puppis A Supernova
Remnant

Aruga EA 7-m 6

23:34:48 00:32:26 2022.1.00534.S SDSS_J10_a_03_TM1 Caught red handed: dusty quasars
blowing out molecular gas

Stacey EU 12-m 3

23:32:25 00:34:25 2022.1.01570.S N05_50_a_03_TP An ACA census of molecular clouds
across the Galactic disk

Jian EA Total Power 3

22:38:29 23:23:09 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-378_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

22:08:30 23:15:14 2022.1.01155.S V_star_A_a_06_TM1 Characterizing the Vioque NA 12-m 6



protoplanetary disks around young
massive stars

21:24:58 22:08:23 2022.1.01155.S EM_star_a_06_TM1 Characterizing the protoplanetary
disks around young massive stars

Vioque NA 12-m 6

21:12:02 22:49:37 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-378_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

04:28:59 04:59:21 2022.1.00360.S NGC4579_a_03_TP ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA Total Power 3

03:17:28 04:42:59 2022.1.00067.S Spiderwe_a_04_7M Cold halo around the massive
Spiderweb Galaxy

Andreani EU 7-m 4

03:10:24 04:28:07 2022.1.00360.S NGC3627_a_03_TP ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA Total Power 3

01:53:57 03:08:38 2022.1.01282.S G165_a_03_7M ACA mosaic search for dusty sources
in and around the critical curves of
Planck-selected strong lensing
clusters

Harrington EU 7-m 3

01:51:26 03:09:47 2022.1.00360.S NGC3627_a_03_TP ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA Total Power 3

00:27:21 01:51:22 2022.1.01570.S WB89_108_b_03_TP An ACA census of molecular clouds
across the Galactic disk

Jian EA Total Power 3

2023-04-04
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

17:26:36 18:34:20 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_g_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

16:11:17 17:17:53 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_g_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

15:02:47 16:10:47 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_g_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

13:36:23 14:51:53 2022.1.00131.S B335_a_06_TP Outflows in Class 0/I Protostars with
ALMA: A multi-scale approach

Plunkett NA Total Power 6

12:26:35 13:40:43 2022.1.00665.S B335_a_06_TM1 Toward a complete census of
methanol budget in isolated protostars

Yang EA 12-m 6

05:13:25 06:35:11 2022.1.00360.S NGC4826_a_03_7M ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA 7-m 3

03:48:05 05:13:20 2022.1.00360.S NGC3521_a_03_7M ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA 7-m 3


